Sailno
212136
178232
212141
213550
168063
213573
18716
188651
213560
10 185472
11 180844
12 185148
13 205237
14 151598
15 179268
18 186518
17 212135
18 183682
19 208235
20 203900
21 196636
1TB278
197170
18B0BS
202205
18118
164517
15445
2008226
207031
180868
163456
20820
163137
188869
18663
166632
213467
218967
187612
213466
185072
6632
211335
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Results LASERA.T

MNama

DANIEL CRISTIAND, CH PORTIMAD
CATARINA SOUSA, AN MADEIRA
LUCIA NETD, GCMN FARD

MANUEL MAGALHAES, CNL
RODRIGO DIAS, CN PORTIMAD
JOAD POMTES, CIMAY

JORGE KRUG PIRES, CN HORTA
LARA BIZARRO, CNBB

MARTIM FIGUEIREDOD, SA DAFUNDO
RAQUEL RODRIGUES, CV LAGDS
VIKTORIA KONONOWVA, AN GUADIANA
JOSE MARIA SILVA, CN PONTA DELGADA
VITORIA MINA, CWWC

LEONARDD SANTOS, CV LAGOS
VLADISLANW BEDLINSKYY, AN GUADLANA
RAFAELA SOUSA, CH PORTIMAD
MARA ANTONIO, CN PORTIMAD
MANUEL RODRIGUES, SA DAFUNDO
FRANCISCO FONSECA, CNEB
GONCALD BENTO ALVES, CWE
BEMEDITA COSTA, CNEB

JOAD RELVAS, CN FUNCHAL
CARLOTA BENEDY, CIMAY
NICOLAS LOBATD, SA DAFUNDD
FRANCISCO DIAS, CN PORTIMAD
CAROLINA ESTANQUEIRD, CNBB
RUBEMN EPAMINOMNDAS, CV LAGDS
ERICA DUQUE, CVA

MADALEMA NEVES, SA DAFUNDO
JACK PALMER, CV LAGOS

DIOGO LOURDSA, GN OLHAD
DGO BERMARDING, CN PENICHE
DIDGO FAUSTING, CN PORTIMAD
FRANCISCO CALAD, CNEB
RODRIGO GONCALNVES, CWWC
LEOMOR DUTRA, GCN FARD
WILLIAM RISSELIN, GCN FARD
PABLD SANTOS, GN OLHAD

MARTA GIRAD, GN OLHAD

MARTIM CASCAIS, SA DAFUNDO
AMDRE FERREIRA, SA DAFUNDO
BERMARDO MEMESES, CVA

JOSE REGD, GCN FARD

JOAMA CAMPOS, SA DAFUNDO
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